
Business Law and Ethics
1st place - Mariam Seck
3rd place - Emoni Byrd
4th place - Kanijah Hudson
5th place - Zaria Brown
6th place - Olivia Waszil
 
Computer Network Technology
6th place - Jason Hunh
 
Computer Programming Concepts
3rd place - Abraham Laaouidi
6th place - Madison Hartman
 
Digital Communications & Design
1st place - Sophia Manley
4th place - Phoenix Hayles-Selman
6th place - Brianna Brown
 
Digital Design Team
2nd place - Marlisse Cupid, Carlos
Quintanilla-Gil, and Madison Hartman
 
Digital Media Production
3rd place - Raniyah Eiland
6th place - Thomas Dellasanta
 
Extemporaneous Speech 
1st place - Olivia Barton
6th place - Logan Sheets

Fundamentals of Desktop Publishing
2nd place - Ella Prindle
3rd place - Alison Hamen
4th place - Alexandria Fairweather
5th place - Isabelle Gosser
 
Graphic Design Promotion
1st place - Ella Prindle
4th place - Deaven Yates
5th place - Zaria Brown
6th place - Arianna Ashely
 
Information Technology Concepts
1st place - William Richards
6th place - Carlos Quintanilla-Gil
 
Interview Skills
4th place - Harmony Manzie
6th place - Leo Peffer Castellanos
 
Interview Skills (Advanced)
1st place - Mariam Seck
2nd place - Kanijah Hudson
 
Podcast Production Team
2nd place - Shemaiah Butler, Amare Hawthorne, 
Nahshon Parks, and Khalil Zanders
 
Python Programming
1st place - Jason Huynh
 
Video Production Team
3rd place - Alexandria Fairweather and Jasmyn Hurley

Business Professionals of America
Congratulations to all of the state qualifiers listed below:

Columbus Downtown
High School
• Jason Huynh
• Madison Hartman
• Carlos Quintanilla-Gil
• Marlisse Cupid

Fort Hayes Career Center 
• Arianna Ashley
• Olivia Barton
• Natalie Bostick
• Brianna Brown
• Zaria Brown
• Shemaiah Butler
• Emoni Byrd
• Alexandria Fairweather

• Fredrick Paul Gonzales
• Isabelle Gosser
• Alison Hamen
• Amare Hawthorne
• Kanijah Hudson
• Jasmyn Hurley
• Evonne Larbi
• Sophia Manley

• Harmony Manzie
• Nahshon Parks
• Ella Prindle
• Mariam Seck
• Olivia Waszil
• Khalil Zanders

In addition to the state qualifiers, we’d like to recognize all of the following students
on their Regional Business Professionals of America placements:


